Position Other Positions Held

County Clerk/Recorder
Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Admin Svcs Officer Il

Assoc Admin Analyst Lv Il
Assoc Admin Analyst Lv Il

Asst Chief Deputy
Clerk/Recorder

Asst Chief Deputy
Clerk/Recorder

Asst Chief Deputy
Clerk/Recorder

Asst Chief Deputy
Clerk/Recorder

Admin Svcs Officer |

Asst Chief Deputy
Clerk/Recorder

Asst Chief Deputy
Clerk/Recorder

Admin Svcs Officer |

Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Accountant

Admin Svcs Officer |

Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Office Specialist Lv Il

Sr Office Specialist

Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder
Office Specialist Lv Il

Sr Office Specialist

Office Specialist Lv Il

County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder

County Clerk Recorder

County Clerk Recorder

County Clerk Recorder

County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder

County Clerk Recorder

County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder

Total Wages

$140,676
$112,306
$109,875
$106,737
$84,655
$84,187
$71,375

$68,727

$67,355

$67,355

$66,780
$61,922

$61,054

$60,742
$60,025
$57,404
$57,293
$57,154
$53,415
$51,481
$50,651
$50,109
$50,049
$49,871
$49,667
$48,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,481
$19,349
$38,013
$36,907
$23,863
$24,117
$21,512

$19,884

$29,552

$20,998

$20,899
$20,142

$27,559

$23,466
$11,816
$18,925
$18,925
$16,157
$27,634

$9,301
$10,130
$18,037
$16,806

$9,962
$18,291
$15,888



Account Clerk Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Imaging Specialist
Sr Office Specialist

Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder

Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Specialist
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Sr Imaging Specialist
Office Specialist Lv Il
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Account Clerk
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Imaging Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Account Clerk Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv I
Sr Office Specialist

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder

$48,344
$48,158
$47,846
$46,572
$46,460
$46,454
$45,787
$45,557
$45,513
$45,510
$44,785
$44,672
$44,670
$44,618
$44,575
$44,565
$44,560
$44,372
$43,620
$42,379
$41,472
$40,684
$40,504
$39,105
$38,383
$37,930
$37,927
$36,144
$35,863
$35,786
$35,462
$34,216

$9,680
$17,508
$17,553

$9,598
$17,238
$23,938
$17,628
$25,496
$17,107
$17,418
$16,004
$25,731
$17,015
$25,414
$16,993
$16,993
$16,993
$23,302
$23,237
$25,325
$24,680
$25,325
$24,346
$12,999
$13,181
$13,307
$13,170
$12,069
$12,906
$12,050
$12,568
$19,148



Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Imaging Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il
Office Specialist Lv Il

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder

$33,671
$33,336
$26,737
$25,164
$23,838
$20,835
$20,086
$19,488
$19,396
$18,207
$16,468
$10,646

$9,652

$8,406

$6,238

$3,085

$1,863

$12,445
$12,291
$15,341
$15,873
$13,505
$11,439
$5,897
$6,278
$10,826
$2,789
$21,413
$1,863
$5,690
$4,432
$1,487
$403
$106



