Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$140,676	\$43,481
Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$112,306	\$19,349
Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$109,875	\$38,013
Admin Svcs Officer III		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$106,737	\$36,907
Assoc Admin Analyst Lv II		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$84,655	\$23,863
Assoc Admin Analyst Lv II		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$84,187	\$24,117
Asst Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$71,375	\$21,512
Asst Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$68,727	\$19,884
Asst Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$67,355	\$29,552
Asst Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$67,355	\$20,998
Admin Svcs Officer I		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$66,780	\$20,899
Asst Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$61,922	\$20,142
Asst Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$61,054	\$27,559
Admin Svcs Officer I		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$60,742	\$23,466
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$60,025	\$11,816
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$57,404	\$18,925
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$57,293	\$18,925
Accountant		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$57,154	\$16,157
Admin Svcs Officer I		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$53,415	\$27,634
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$51,481	\$9,301
Office Specialist Lv II		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$50,651	\$10,130
Sr Office Specialist		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$50,109	\$18,037
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$50,049	\$16,806
Office Specialist Lv II		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$49,871	\$9,962
Sr Office Specialist		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$49,667	\$18,291
Office Specialist Lv II		Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$48,564	\$15,888

Account Clerk Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$48,344	\$9,680
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$48,158	\$17,508
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$47,846	\$17,553
Sr Imaging Specialist	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$46,572	\$9,598
Sr Office Specialist	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$46,460	\$17,238
Supv Deputy Clerk/Recorder	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$46,454	\$23,938
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$45,787	\$17,628
Sr Office Specialist	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$45,557	\$25,496
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$45,513	\$17,107
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$45,510	\$17,418
Sr Imaging Specialist	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,785	\$16,004
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,672	\$25,731
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,670	\$17,015
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,618	\$25,414
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,575	\$16,993
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,565	\$16,993
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,560	\$16,993
Sr Account Clerk	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$44,372	\$23,302
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$43,620	\$23,237
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$42,379	\$25,325
Imaging Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$41,472	\$24,680
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$40,684	\$25,325
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$40,504	\$24,346
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$39,105	\$12,999
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$38,383	\$13,181
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$37,930	\$13,307
Account Clerk Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$37,927	\$13,170
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$36,144	\$12,069
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$35,863	\$12,906
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$35,786	\$12,050
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$35,462	\$12,568
Sr Office Specialist	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$34,216	\$19,148

Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$33,671	\$12,445
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$33,336	\$12,291
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$26,737	\$15,341
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$25,164	\$15,873
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$23,838	\$13,505
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$20,835	\$11,439
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$20,086	\$5,897
Imaging Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$19,488	\$6,278
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$19,396	\$10,826
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$18,207	\$2,789
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$16,468	\$21,413
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$10,646	\$1,863
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$9,652	\$5,690
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$8,406	\$4,432
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$6,238	\$1,487
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$3,085	\$403
Office Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	County Clerk Recorder	\$1,863	\$106